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Castelation® & Castelation® Screenclad

Efficient and reliable and multi-dimensional battens 

The fresh appeal of modern battens. Castelation® and Castelation® Screenclad available in 
a range of material options are partner products from Modinex. Both profiles complement 
contemporary design trends in commercial and residential buildings. Continuous channels 
and shadowlines achieve a multi-dimensional batten look that is efficient and reliable.

Castelation® and Castelation® Screenclad are ideal for

•	  Entrances
•	  Feature Walls
•	  Media Rooms

•	  Bulkheads
•	  Ceilings 
•	  Alfrescos

Features and benefits

Pre-finish Satin Coatings Available

Easy to install

If coated in a Satin Coating, product is 
only suitable for use on internal and out-
of-weather applications

Concealed fixings for uninterrupted lines 
through aluminium extrusion. Consistent 
alignment and integrity and makes it easy 
and straightforward to install

Sustainable Timber

Variety in Timber

Sustainably-harvested timber PEFC™ 
Certified

Available in one standard width and 
three standard thicknesses
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PROFILES

CASTELATION®

CASTELATION® SCREENCLAD

CTE 81 x 12

SCE 81 x 12

CTE 81 x 18

SCE 81 x 18

CTE 81 x 21 CTE 81 x 26

SCE 81 x 21 SCE 120 x 21SCE 81 x 26

INSTALLATION
For secret nail fixing and in-depth installation
instructions, visit modinex.com.au

Download the latest CAD files from the product 
section of modinex.com.au

  
 

Castelation®

CTE 81 x 12

CTE 81 x 18

Castelation® Screenclad

SCE 81 x 12

SCE 81 x 18

SCE 81 x 26

CTE 81 x 21

CTE 81 x 26

SCE 81 x 21

SCE 120 x 21

CASTELATION® & CASTELATION® SCREENCLAD SIZES + SPECS

Profile Code

81

81

81

81

81

81

120

81

81

Cover
mm

12

18

21

26

12

21

21

18

26

Thickness
mm

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Max Spans
mm

MATERIALS

HemlockCumaru Sealed Blackbutt Spotted GumIron Bark Western Red
Cedar

Yellow Cedar
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Get in touch and order your free sample today!

Phone 1800 156 455      Email hello@modinex.com.au

Further product information and downloads for Castelation® and Castelation®

Screenclad are available at modinex.com.au

Installation Instructions Product Care

CAD files Technical Information

  

Like what you see?

For further product information and downloads Visit modinex.com.au


